

## **Pinellas County**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1297A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Informational	Report	Status:	Regular Agenda	
File created:	7/21/2022		In control:	County Administrator	
On agenda:	9/8/2022		Final action:		
Title:	County Administrator Reports. - Tenant's Bill of Rights vouchers - Recognition of County employee, Park Ranger Jim Armstrong				
_		of County employ	yee, Park Range	er Jim Armstrong	
Sponsors:		of County employ	yee, Park Range	er Jim Armstrong	
-		of County employ	yee, Park Range	er Jim Armstrong	
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:		of County employ	yee, Park Range	er Jim Armstrong	
Indexes:		of County employ	yee, Park Range	er Jim Armstrong	

Subject:

County Administrator Reports. - Tenant's Bill of Rights vouchers

- Recognition of County employee, Park Ranger Jim Armstrong